Faculty
Start Date of Deposition of Fee
Last Date of Deposition of Fee

RollNo  name
102742 ABHISHEK DHAKAREY
103001 VARUN SHRIVASTAV
106243 VANI SUDHA
109599 SEJAL JAIN
110614 AYUSH DIXIT
113259 VYOM SRIVASTVA
119594 ANANYA RAJORIA
123914 PANKAJ KUMAR
124471 AANCHAL SISODIYA
128488 ADITYA PRAJAPATI

Faculty of Science
29-07-2024
01-08-2024

Course

P.G.
P.G.
P.G.
P.G.
P.G.
P.G.
P.G.
P.G.
P.G.
P.G.

DI(COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS)
DI(COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS)
DI(COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS)
DI(COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS)
DI(COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS)
DI(COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS)
DI(COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS)
DI(COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS)
DI(COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS)
DI(COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS)

Amount
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150



